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Revised Schedule for PG Entrance / Merit Based Admission 2021-22 

 

Process Date 

FIRST LIST 

Display of 1st Admission list on website 17th Nov 2021 (Wednesday) 

Candidates to Apply 10:00 am 18th Nov (Thursday) –  

11:59pm 22nd Nov 2021 (Monday) 

Departments/ Colleges to verify and Approve 
admissions of candidates who applied against 1st 

Merit List 

10:00 am 18th Nov (Thursday) -5:00 pm  
23rd Nov 2021 (Tuesday) 

Payments against 1st Merit List Till 1:00 pm 24th Nov 2021 (Wednesday) 

SECOND LIST 

Display of 2nd Admission list on website 27th Nov 2021 (Saturday) 

Candidates to Apply 10:00 am 28th Nov (Sunday) –  
11:59pm pm 29th Nov 2021 (Monday) 

Departments/ Colleges to verify and Approve 

admissions of candidates who applied against 

2nd Merit List 

10:00 am 29th Nov (Monday) –  
5:00 pm 30th Nov 2021 (Tuesday) 

Payments against 2nd Merit List Till 1:00 pm 1st Dec 2021 (Wednesday) 

THIRD LIST 

Display of 3rd Admission list on website 03rd Dec 2021 (Friday) 

Candidates to Apply 10:00 am 04th Dec (Saturday) - 

11:59pm pm 05TH 2021 (Sunday) 

Departments/ Colleges to verify and Approve 
admissions of candidates who applied against 
3rd  Merit List 

10:00 am 04th Dec (Saturday) – 
5:00 pm 06th Dec 2021 (Monday) 

Payments against 3rd Merit List Till 1:00 pm 07th Dec 2021 (Tuesday) 

Further lists will be declared If required 

Commencement of Classes: 01st December 2021 
 

Sd/- 

Dean (Admissions) 


